PLACE

2018 SCNBA BAKER CLASSIC TRIOS - AMF BEVERLY (11/18/18)

TEAM NAME

BOWLER NAME

SCR

HDCP

SERIES

[soRT]

AMOUNT

1

Dwayne Kumura

KURT ARAKAKI
CLINT FRAZER
DWAYNE KUMURA

2277

72

2349

$360

He's URE Friend

*JAMIE ROVNER
*SUE OKAMOTO
KERWIN FUJIKAMI

1942

315

2257

$270

Abel, Willing &
Ready

ABEL GERVACIO
*MIKI WATANABE
KENNY WATANABE

1848

396

2244

$210

Gardena 1

DARREN MORROW
MIKE VANDENBERGH
GARY MUNESATO

1928

315

2243

$150

Tiggers $$%

SCOTT CRITCHFIELD
KYLE NAKAMURA
KEITH YAMAKAWA

2138

99

2237

$90

COVINA

OSCAR KAMIYAMA
*ROSANA KAMIYAMA
*MIYUKI OYAKAWA

1790

414

2204

Us vs. Them

KENT MARUYAMA
*STEFANIE YAMASAKI
CRAIG YAMASAKI

1869

324

2193

PPBC 900 Global

JOHN LOUIE
JAIRO CHIRIBOGA
ROGER KOSAKA

2046

144

2190

eBowla

JERRY LAM
RICK MARK
DAVID TOMITA

1966

171

2137

10

Tigger's Family

ALAN YAMANAKA
*DEBBIE ARMSTRONG
DENNIS YAMANOUYE

1531

585

2116

11

Iit's Not My Fault

*AMY WINICK
*DANIELLE ARMSTRONG
*KIM PORHOLA

1661

441

2102

12

Miss Donuts

TOMMY YU
*DIANA YU
DANIEL KHY

1714

387

2101

13

Yoshida Clan

KEVIN YOSHIDA
MICHAEL YOSHIDA
TOM YOSHIDA

1833

261

2094

14

PPBC Team 2

RUDY CASTRELLON
*KEHAU FUJIKAMI
DANIEL OHARA

1826

261

2087

15

PPBC's Sugar Free
Shack

ROY OKAMOTO
BLAKE YOKOYAMA
JAY TAMIYA

1838

234

2072
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2018 SCNBA BAKER CLASSIC TRIOS - AMF BEVERLY (11/18/18) SORT

PLACE TEAM NAME BOWLER NAME SCR HDCP SERIES AMOUNT

BEN HWEE
16 Fill The Frames *CAROL OISHI 1673 396 2069
RON LEVY

DUANE KOYANO
17 PTF.O *SANDY HANADA 1863 198 2061
ALAN YASUTAKE

PAUL KANETA
18 Team 888 *PATTY SU 1626 414 2040
*ROSIE HUYNH

JOSE GUTIERREZ
19 Tigger's Dancers *PAT JILEK 1835 198 2033
*LEEANNE JILEK

STAN HOLLOWAY
20 Tigger's Got Game *MARGIE HOLLOWAY 1617 387 2004
MARVIN HAYWOOD

JEROME HAMPTON

21 Tigger's Friends *CINDY BRONSON 1686 288 1974
KEN MORITA
JARED MCCARLEY
22 Tigger's Kids *KRISTINA TURNER 1789 144 1933
MATT ADALIAN
11/18/2018

TotaLawaroer  $1080



AMF BEVERLY LANES

11/18/18

BAKER TRIOS

CLASSIC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCR HDCP TOTAL
DWAYNE KUMURA 198 195 224 279 202 217 286 233 206 237 2277 72 2349
HE'S URE FRIEND 197 183 188 182 179 197 200 220 196 200 1942 315 2257
ABEL, WILLING & 150 204 159 208 225 193 204 172 188 145 1848 396 2244
GARDENA 1 183 202 192 168 193 187 180 238 233 152 1928 315 2243
TIGGERS $$$ 224 202 216 232 194 193 220 198 199 260 2138 99 2237
COVINA 186 190 194 150 226 139 198 181 170 156 1790 414 2204
US VS. THEM 203 199 144 214 247 178 154 177 172 181 1869 324 2193
PPBC 900 GLOBAL 176 194 224 216 173 236 195 206 184 242 2046 144 2190
EBOWLA 171 143 215 185 203 254 201 203 179 212 1966 171 2137
TIGGER'S FAMILY 185 133 146 138 138 172 168 167 113 171 1531 585 2116
IT'S NOT MY FAULT 142 179 186 149 156 194 159 171 151 174 1661 441 2102
MISS DONUTS 124 169 194 182 161 211 170 187 127 189 1714 387 2101
YOSHIDA CLAN 168 186 190 168 232 172 164 171 170 212 1833 261 2094
PPBC TEAM 2 212 181 170 150 198 198 201 180 190 146 1826 261 2087
PPBC'S SUGARFREE 210 156 180 172 157 180 235 222 138 188 1838 234 2072
FILL THE FRAMES 168 121 136 183 163 165 201 188 169 179 1673 396 2069
P.T.F.O 115 199 194 173 214 195 208 153 191 221 1863 198 2061
TEAM 888 160 166 131 137 174 160 182 168 213 135 1626 414 2040
TIGGER'S DANCERS 209 148 180 197 180 196 192 171 157 205 1835 198 2033
TIGGER'S GOT GAME 157 179 163 172 160 139 164 158 192 133 1617 387 2004
TIGGER'S FRIENDS 214 171 156 174 171 170 142 134 191 163 1686 288 1974
TIGGER'S KIDS 197 161 192 165 173 166 173 162 222 178 1789 144 1933
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